

(STANDARD BILL)

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road from Sangha Chhat MUMSY Road to Sangha Chhat Varishakki To/p.					
Agency - Shriyag Traders					
Agreement No. - 1909BD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 16/03/2021					
Date of Completion - 15/12/2021					
Abstract of cost.					
(1) Prov. & fixing of working benchmark pillars					
1.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B. P - 1st 1/4					
@ Rs. 4580.57/each Rs. 4581.00					
(2) Prov. & fixing of working reference pillars.					
3.00 Nos @ V.T.M.B. P - 1st 1/2					
@ Rs. 2106.39/each Rs. 6319.00					
(3) Clearing and grubbing Road land of 1st Comp					
0.59 Hect @ V.T.M.B. P - 1st 3/2					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Hect Rs. 31252.00					
(4) Box Cutting on both Side.					
20.80 m ³ @ V.T.M.B. P - 5th 1/4					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ³ Rs. 1209.00					
(5) Construction of embank- ment from borrow					
Continuation @ Rs. 43,361.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Pits obtained from box cutting.					
12.48 m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P-53115					
@ Rs. 26.68/m ² Rs.					333.00
(6/6) Construction of embankment from borrow pits					
1 each up to 100 mtr.					
1425.49 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P-63116					
@ Rs. 158.35/m ³ Rs.					225726.01
(7/7) Const. of sub grade					
Below B.T. Post/40m.					
1460.					
1407.60 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P-75117					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ Rs.					270611.00
(8/8) Const. of U.S.B. with well graded material					
(Mix in place method)					
650.32 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P-75118					
@ Rs. 3420.23/m ³ Rs.					2224248.4
(9/22) C/work excavation for slab culverts.					
78.05 m ³					
Limit 78.03 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P-75119					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ Rs.					23832.00
(10/23) Providing PCC U-15					

Continuation C/O Rs. 27, 28, 111.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as/levelling Correc.					
11.41 m ² p.v. & M.B.P. 2 SI. 10/23					
52.38 m ² p.v. & M.B.P. 2 SI. 10/23					
63.79 m ² Limit to 62.02 m ²					
@ Rs. 6321.40/m ² Rs.					391990.00
(11/24) Providing RCC (M-20) in sub structure.					
2.83 m ² p.v. & M.B.P. 5 SI. 10/24					
@ Rs. 7248.98/m ² Rs.					20515.00
(12/25) Sand filling in foundation trenches					
0.99 m ² p.v. & M.B.P. 2 SI. 5/25					
@ Rs. 522.36/m ² Rs.					517.00
(13/26) Providing RCC M-15 in sub structure.					
32.31 m ² p.v. & M.B.P. 3 SI. 8/26					
@ Rs. 6851.68/m ² Rs.					221378.00
(14/27) Providing & laying RCC M-25 in Deck slab on super structure.					
3.68 m ² p.v. & M.B.P. 5 SI. 11/27					
@ Rs. 8353.38/m ² Rs.					30740.00
(15/28) S/P of M.S.D bars in abutment cap deck slab.					

Continuation

C/O Rs. 34,53,251.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.49 MT P.V. 11. B. P-3 S. 9/28					
@ Rs. 55721.82/MT Rs					27303.00
(16/20) Providing wrap hole in					
abutment & R. wall.					
32.00 MT P.V. 11. B. P-3 S. 12/30					
@ Rs. 96.09/rock Rs					3075.00
(17/31) Drainage s/pouts					
in Deck s/c 5					
2.00 MT P.V. 11. B. P-3 S. 12/31					
@ Rs. 462.10/rock Rs					924.00
Total					Rs. 34,84,553.00

Add 12% G.S.T. (+)	Rs. 4,18,146.00
Add 1% L.Cess (+)	Rs. 34,846.00
Add 10% S.ignior of fee	Rs. 40,654.00
Total	Rs. 39,78,199.00
Less 0.06% Below (+)	Rs. 2387.00
Payable	Rs. 39,75,812.00

14-12-2021
(38)

15/12/2021
A.E.

18-12-2021
E.C.